Memorial P. Kouby (VS0-ZP CGF)

VS0-zP CGF
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Jméno

Weis Sarah

Kovacs Marianna
Beerova Emma
Randlova Anita
Sustkové Julie
Urbanova Klara
Ondrejatova Lenka
Balikova Viktorie
Hronkova Amdlie
Steinbauer Frances
Kamenska Aneta

Rocnik
2016
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2015

Memorial P. Kouby - 9.12.2023

oddil

Merkur CB

Merkur CB

Merkur CB

Merkur CB

Merkur CB

Gymnastika Teplice

T) Spartak Trhové Sviny
T) Spartak Trhové Sviny
T) Spartak Trhové Sviny
T) Spartak Trhové Sviny
T) Spartak Trhové Sviny

Trenér

Imbrova

Imbrova

Imbrova

Polivkova, Novakova
Polivkova, Novakova
Buresova / Rosecka
Tisonova Zdenka
Tisoflova Zdenka
Tdmova, Jenknerova
Tisonova, Jenknerova
Tdmova, Jenknerova

D
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
9.000

E

9.167
9.100
9.000
8.600
8.633
8.400
7.533
6.800
7.467
6.767
6.700

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

kladina
19.167
19.100
19.000
18.600
18.633
18.400
17.533
16.800
17.467
16.767
15.700

D
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
9.100

9.12.2023 - Ceské Budéjovice

E

8.833
8.667
8.633
8.967
8.367
8.533
7.633
7.500
6.567
6.567
6.200

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

prostna
18.833
18.667
18.633
18.967
18.367
18.533
17.633
17.500
16.567
16.567
15.300

Celkem
38.000
37.767
37.633
37.567
37.000
36.933
35.166
34.300
34.034
33.334
31.000

1/7


https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/552843
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/171217
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/565545
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/259049
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/865403
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/211435
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7789
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/462414
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6453
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/546318
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6453
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/787269
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6453
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/988323
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6453
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/739312
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6453

Memoriél P. Kouby (V. liga (podzim ZP CGF))

V. liga (podzim ZP CGF)

Jméno Rocnik Oddil

1. Svételova Gabriela 2015
2. Beniskova Sofie 2015
3. Krchovd Anna 2015
4. Janouskova Tereza 2015
5. Frankenfeldova Nela 2014
6. Vinsova Rozélie 2016
7. Luknérova Anna 2016
8. Nevaeva Aneta 2015
9.

Kohoutova Tereza 2015
10. Vitova Leontyna 2014

Merkur CB

Merkur CB

Merkur CB

Merkur CB
Gymnastika Teplice
T) Slovan J.Hradec

T) Sumperk

T) Sumavan Vimperk

Trenér

Imbrova

Imbrova

Bago, Pucejdlova

Bago, Pucejdlova
Buresova/Rosecka

Haneflova, Pavlikova Kesnarova
Pukysova

Marie Kotlikova

T) Spartak Trhové Sviny Tisonova Zderka

Gymnastika Teplice

Memorial P. Kouby - 9.12.2023

BureSova/Rosecka

9.12.2023 - Ceské Budéjovice

D E pen kladina D E pen prostna Celkem

2.8009.167 0.000 11.967
2.800 9.100 0.000 11.900
2.700 8.767 0.000 11.467
2.700 8.300 0.000 11.000
2.800 8.100 0.000 10.900
3.000 6.933 0.000 9.933
3.100 6.867 0.000 9.967
2.700 6.600 0.000 9.300
2.700 6.700 0.000 9.400
2.600 5.267 0.000 7.867

2.800 8.767 0.000 11.567
2.800 8.600 0.000 11.400
2.900 8.733 0.000 11.633
2.800 8.567 0.000 11.367
2.700 8.267 0.500 10.467
2.800 8.567 0.000 11.367
2.800 7.867 0.000 10.667
2.800 7.500 0.000 10.300
2.800 6.967 0.000 9.767

2.100 7.900 0.500 9.500

23.534
23.300
23.100
22.367
21.367
21.300
20.634
19.600
19.167
17.367
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https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/107638
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/167533
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/283714
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/230643
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/797619
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7789
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/169682
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4792
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/857507
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4006
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/830485
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1696
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/852258
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6453
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/817131
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7789

Memoriél P. Kouby (IV. liga (podzim ZP CGF))

IV. liga (podzim ZP CGF)

O oNo VA WN

10.
. Fialova Daniela
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Jméno

Ulehlova Anna
Jirdkova Marie
Kubickova Adina
Mlynarova Liliana
Haneflova Zuzana
Hlouskova Michaela
Novékova Isabela
Krizoscakova Sara
Babisova Séra
Janouskova Adéla

Brozova Vendula
Pitondkova Beata
Jirouskové Sabina
Pitalkova Terezie
Bukovjanova Barbora
Hemberova Vilma
Welserova Eliska
Steinbauer Melisa

Rocnik Oddil Trenér

2014  GK Vitkovice Prutkayova

2016 TJ Slovan J.Hradec Nazarenko, Gurov, Haneflova,Pavlikova KeSnarova
2014  Merkur CB Imbrové

2012 GK Vitkovice Prutkayova

2014 TJ Slovan J.Hradec Haneflova,Pavlikova KeSnarova
2014  Merkur CB Bago, Pucejdlova

2012  Merkur CB Bago, Pucejdlova

2013  GK Vitkovice Prutkayové

2013  T) Sumperk Babis, Prazékova

2013  Merkur CB Bago, Pucejdlova

2013  TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny Tisofiova Zderka

2013 Gym Dobrichovice Kudlickova

2014  Merkur CB Bago, Pucejdlova

2014 Gym Dobrichovice Kudlickova

2014 T) Spartak Trhové Sviny Tisofiova Zdenka

2013  T) Sumperk Babig, Prazakové

2013 TJ Slovan J.Hradec Haneflovd, Pavlikova Kesnarova
2014  Merkur CB Zderika Tisofova

2013  TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny Tisofiova Zderka

Memorial P. Kouby - 9.12.2023

9.12.2023 - Ceské Budéjovice

D E pen kladina D E

3.300 8.500 0.000 11.800
3.100 8.067 0.000 11.167
2.900 8.467 0.000 11.367
3.200 8.033 0.000 11.233
3.100 8.367 0.000 11.467
2.900 7.933 0.000 10.833
3.100 7.700 0.000 10.800
3.000 7.167 0.000 10.167
3.500 6.600 0.000 10.100
2.900 7.000 0.000 9.900
3.100 7.533 0.000 10.633
3.100 6.933 0.000 10.033
2.400 6.967 0.000 9.367
2.800 7.033 0.000 9.833
3.000 6.667 0.000 9.667
2.000 6.400 0.000 8.400
3.100 4.933 0.000 8.033
2.600 5.867 0.000 8.467
2.100 6.600 4.000 4.700

3.000 8.567 0.000 11.567
3.000 8.733 0.000 11.733
2.900 8.367 0.000 11.267
3.200 8.167 0.000 11.367
2.900 7.700 0.000 10.600
2.700 8.500 0.000 11.200
3.100 7.867 0.000 10.967
3.100 8.267 0.000 11.367
3.100 7.833 0.000 10.933
2.900 8.167 0.000 11.067
2.800 7.333 0.000 10.133
2.900 7.433 0.000 10.333
3.000 7.900 0.000 10.900
2.800 6.867 0.000 9.667
2.800 6.733 0.000 9.533
3.000 6.767 0.000 9.767
2.700 6.967 0.000 9.667
2.200 5.700 0.000 7.900
2.800 5.800 0.000 8.600

pen prostna Celkem

23.367
22,900
22.634
22.600
22.067
22.033
21.767
21.534
21.033
20.967
20.766
20.366
20.267
19.500
19.200
18.167
17.700
16.367
13.300
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https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/903208
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7791
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/358150
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4792
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/622872
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/856601
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7791
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/802359
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4792
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/542134
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/613266
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/186302
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7791
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/464402
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4006
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/430237
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/554719
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6453
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/616156
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9600
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/749018
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/178408
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9600
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/347665
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6453
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/841993
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4006
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/315545
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4792
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/274014
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/428962
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6453

Memoriél P. Kouby (Il. liga (ZP CGF))

Il liga (ZP CGF)

Jméno

Beerova Anna
Bagova Nikola
Hosnedlovda Adriana
Bucharova Tereza
Lattnerova Elizabeth
Vanisova Eliska
Holickd Anna
Slnové Laura
Bernardova Karolina
Brabcova Veronika
Havlickova Anna
Dvorakova Barbora

O oNo VA WN

= e
N = o

Rocnik
2013
2007
2013
2009
2010
2010
2009
2008
2010
2011
2011
2008

Memorial P. Kouby - 9.12.2023

oddil

Merkur CB
Merkur CB
Merkur CB
Merkur CB
Merkur CB
Merkur CB

T) Slovan J.Hradec
Merkur CB
Merkur CB

GT Sestajovice

T) Slovan J.Hradec
T) Slovan J.Hradec

Trenér

Imbrova

Bago, Pucejdlova

Imbrova

Bago, Pucejdlova

Polivkova, Novakova
Polivkova, Vandélikova
Belsanova, Dubova, Vybiralova
Bago, Pucejdlové

Polivkovd, Novékova

Poldk Karel

Dvordakova, Maryskova,Havelkova
Belsanova,Dubova, Vybiralova

D

4.200
5.000
3.900
3.200
3.600
3.400
3.300
3.200
3.400
3.100
2.800
2.900

E

7.933
7.667
6.300
7.400
7.533
7.667
6.833
6.567
6.600
5.967
6.033
5.200

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

kladina
12.133
12.667
10.200
10.600
11.133
11.067
10.133
9.767
10.000
9.067
8.833
8.100

D

3.300
3.300
3.400
4.000
2.800
2.700
3.500
3.700
2.700
2.600
3.100
3.500

9.12.2023 - Ceské Budéjovice

E

8.433
7.433
8.033
6.900
7.400
7.533
6.967
7.000
7.667
6.767
6.500
6.300

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

prostna
11.733
10.733
11.433
10.800
10.200
10.233
10.467
10.700
10.367
9.367
9.600
9.800

Celkem
23.866
23.400
21.633
21.400
21.333
21.300
20.600
20.467
20.367
18.434
18.433
17.900
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https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/290254
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/841779
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/784514
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/601025
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/604045
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/936265
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/194683
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4792
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/282012
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/335927
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/180579
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/2186
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/270859
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4792
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/131168
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4792

Memoriél P. Kouby (lll. liga (A) ZP CGF)
Il liga (A) ZP CGF

O oONo VA WN -

Jméno

Simkova Kristyna
Kejvalova Karolina
Cvancarova Eva
Stastna Séra
Hrdlickova Barbora
Kremrova Nataly Ella
Lesové Amalie

Ticha Adriana
Véclavikové Sarka

Rocnik
2008
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009

Memorial P. Kouby - 9.12.2023

oddil

T) Sumperk

HOP Dolni Jir¢any

T) Sumperk

HOP Dolni Jir¢any
Gymnastika Dobris
HOP Dolnf Jircany
HOP Dolnf Jircany
HOP Dolni Jir¢any

T) Sumavan Vimperk

Trenér

Prazékova

Stonova
Prazakové,Cvancarova
Stonova

J.Holcova

Stonova

Stonova

Stonova

Marie Kotlikova

D

3.200
2.700
3.100
2.800
3.000
2.700
1.900
2.000
2.800

E

7.200
7.567
6.933
6.767
7.533
6.700
5.867
6.133
6.067

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

kladina
10.400
10.267
10.033
9.567
10.533
9.400
7.767
8.133
8.867

D

3.000
2.800
2.900
2.900
3.200
2.900
2.800
2.700
2.800

E

8.167
8.400
8.133
7.833
6.533
6.800
8.100
7.600
6.700

9.12.2023 - Ceské Budéjovice

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

prostna
11.167
11.200
11.033
10.733
9.733
9.700
10.900
10.300
9.500

Celkem
21.567
21.467
21.066
20.300
20.266
19.100
18.667
18.433
18.367
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https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/370757
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4006
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/964715
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6325
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/409009
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4006
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/187146
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6325
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/166926
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5668
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/940664
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6325
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/907903
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6325
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/245788
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6325
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/463461
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1696

Memoriél P. Kouby (lll. liga (B) ZP CGF)
Il liga (B) ZP CGF

O oONo VA WN -

10.
11.

Jméno

Simové Zuzana
Poldkova Klara
Stonova Nikola
Regéaskova Julie
Honzatkova Viktorie
Gubaniova Lucie
Kreislova Natélie
Bélikova Martina
Carbochova Marie
Sichingerova Salma
Hasova Amalie

Rocnik
2011
2011
2011
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2011
2013

Memorial P. Kouby - 9.12.2023

oddil

T) Slovan J.Hradec
GT Sestajovice

HOP Dolnf Jircany

T) Slovan J.Hradec
Gym Dobfichovice
T) Sumavan Vimperk
Gym Dobfichovice
T) Sumavan Vimperk
Gymnastika Dobris
T) Sumavan Vimperk
T) Sumavan Vimperk

Trenér
Dvorakova,Maryskova,Havelkova
Polak Karel

Stonova

Dvorakova, Havelkova, Maryskova
Kudlickova

Marie Kotlikova

Kudlickova

Marie Kotlikova

J.Holcova

Marie Kotlikova

Marie Kotlikova

D

3.000
2.800
2.300
2.900
2.300
2.800
2.200
2.300
2.200
2.800
1.000

E

8.033
7.533
7.333
7.467
6.700
7.267
7.400
5.900
5.700
4.867
4.533

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.000

kladina
11.033
10.333
9.633
10.367
9.000
10.067
9.600
8.200
7.900
7.667
4.533

D

3.100
2.800
2.800
3.000
2.900
2.800
2.200
2.800
2.800
2.800
2.300

9.12.2023 - Ceské Budéjovice

E

7.433
7.567
8.000
6.933
7.633
6.633
7.333
6.833
6.767
6.367
6.000

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

prostna
10.533
10.367
10.800
9.933
10.533
9.433
9.533
9.633
9.567
9.167
8.300

Celkem
21.566
20.700
20.433
20.300
19.533
19.500
19.133
17.833
17.467
16.834
12.833
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https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/623515
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4792
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/375166
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/2186
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/758715
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6325
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/252801
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4792
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/533881
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9600
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/153747
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1696
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/905625
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9600
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/574751
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1696
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/961181
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5668
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/943108
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1696
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/819095
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1696

Memoriél P. Kouby (lll. liga (B) ZP CGF) 9.12.2023 - Ceské Budéjovice
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